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  2023     

  Leg Miles Days Start ETA 

1  Caribbean – Santa Marta, Colombia 815 4-6 Sat 18 Feb 22-24 Feb 

2  Santa Marta – San Blas Islands, Panama 280 2-3 Wed 1 Mar 3-4 Mar 

3  Sail independently to Colon, Panama 80 1   

4  Transit Panama Canal    12-15 Mar  

5  Sail independently to Las Perlas Islands, Panama 45    

  Las Perlas  Rendezvous    Tues 21 Mar  

6  Las Perlas  – San Cristobal Island (Galapagos) 850 6-8 Wed 22 Mar 28-30 Mar 

7  Sail independently to Santa Cruz (Galapagos) (approx. 45)    

8  Santa Cruz Island - Hiva Oa (Marquesas) 2980 15-24 Wed 12 Apr  27 Apr-6 May 

9  Cruise Marquesas to Nuka Hiva     

  Nuka Hiva rendezvous   Wed 10 May  

  Cruise Tuamotus and Society Islands to Bora Bora (approx. 1000)    

  Bora Bora rendezvous   Thu 22 Jun  onwards 

11  
Bora Bora – Niue – Vava’u (Tonga)  
Group 1 departure 1050+ 230 12-15 Mon 26 Jun 10-15 Jul 

  Group 2 departure   Fri 30 Jun 10-15 Jul 

12  (48-72 hour stop in Niue, 3-10 July)     

13  Sail Tonga to Fiji (clear into Lau) (approx. 580) 2-5 Thu 3 Aug 5-8 Aug 

14  Cruise Fiji     

  Musket Cove rendezvous     Wed 30 Aug   

15  Musket Cove (Fiji) - Tanna (Vanuatu) 450 2-4 Sat 2 Sep 4-6 Sep 

16  Cruise Vanuatu  (approx. 210)       

  Rendezvous Port Vila (Vanuatu)   Tue 12 Sep  

17  Port Vila (Vanuatu) - Mackay (Australia) 1025 + 125 6-8 Thu 14 Sep 20-22 Sep 

       

       
 
Stages in red are free cruising with no crew fee is applicable. 


